
GROSS FIXED CAPITAL FORMATION

PUBLIC & GENERAL GOVERNMENT SECTORS

BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY

[AT CONSTANT MARKET PRICES]

Sr. Rs. in Million

Public & General Govt. (B+C) 705664 727166 514930 509261 624068 718876 853669 976683 1039792 1004769 879000 770010 874257 855328 814726 1044514

B. Public Sector 484162 509410 303174 251814 277914 308529 348119 342023 333389 242526 248181 204281 187894 314655 228254 303247

(Autonmous & Semi Aut-Bodies)

1  Agriculture, forestry and fishing 7081 1612 8798 3114 225 427 545 498 517 475 504 462 466 144 133 158

2  Mining and quarrying 6813 24759 25445 33158 10201 15760 17170 50059 25471 28779 22288 18786 24326 17713 22449 31776

3 Manufacturing (Large scale) 75939 47874 4682 4484 10155 5986 9165 6711 2426 3754 2196 3307 3302 6165 5775 1742

4  Electricity, gas, and water supply 173956 170723 66235 96066 62939 75258 100622 82861 95255 102186 120278 106871 80211 164853 85638 162028

5 Construction 6877 5455 8416 7014 7310 8367 12438 23855 24833 21303 15202 10360 13178 17102 19849 9195

6  Transportation and storage 131224 163795 119712 65679 119661 130107 132481 99024 100371 39402 47300 37358 34918 75625 51062 53799

a.   Railways 11958 14927 10909 5985 10905 11857 12073 8742 8651 3330 16673 2702 4885 26115 8648 6132

b.   Post Offices 270 337 246 135 246 268 273 282 136 122 99 61 39 30 0 5

c.   Others 118996 148531 108556 59558 108510 117983 120135 90000 91584 35950 30528 34595 29994 49480 42414 47663

 Information and communication 70256 87694 64092 35164 64065 69658 70929 69449 77129 37432 33785 22978 23463 21767 38486 39071

7  Financial and insurance activities 12014 7498 5794 7136 3359 2965 4769 9565 7388 9195 6627 4160 8030 11286 4862 5477

C. General Government (By sources) 221502 217756 211757 257447 346154 410347 505550 634660 706404 762243 630819 565729 686363 540674 586472 741267
 i.   Federal 64126 59302 71121 72444 88077 78008 97324 109962 139288 206485 205326 170019 170397 161954 166962 212448

ii.   Provincial 125956 119596 65677 94572 161220 216544 311744 364781 376441 372429 337075 306782 426894 307761 353942 438050

iii.  District Governments 31419 38858 74958 90430 96858 115795 96481 159917 190675 183330 88419 88929 89072 70959 65568 90769

General Government (By industries) 221502 217756 211757 257447 346154 410347 505550 634660 706404 762243 630819 565729 686363 540674 586472 741267

i) Public Administration and Social 
Security (General Government)

182344 179260 174322 211934 284959 337804 416177 552147 562292 627138 522096 468224 558526 455955 507437 618132

ii) Education 18668 18352 17847 21698 29174 34584 42608 48222 63344 61670 54209 48615 71138 39100 53967 69385
iii) Human health and social work 
activities

20490 20143 19588 23815 32021 37959 46765 34292 80767 73436 54515 48890 56700 45618 25068 53750
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1119929 1396002 1654604 1108482 965366 1079376 1220708 953298 805517 1166964 -15.5 44.9

252053 353002 418721 404028 257481 272571 285204 195381 173491 180083 -11.2 3.8

205 177 228 186 229 173 173 193 191 263 -1.0 37.7

28053 62957 24034 14263 15377 15095 13410 10485 5752 8866 -45.1 54.1

1333 27003 7852 1384 6129 9355 11489 3346 4619 1395 38.0 -69.8

155108 142045 245763 325560 179361 174406 146385 113319 118537 117755 4.6 -0.7

5178 5610 6069 799 3126 6800 19075 16208 9370 11642 -42.2 24.2

26905 66774 104794 33120 17548 36557 29462 24826 15669 13268 -36.9 -15.3

5825 37729 7845 11456 4452 2755 3734 7155 7049 8775 -1.5 24.5

0 1 0 782 1094 1 -1 0 1 0

21080 29044 96949 20882 12002 33801 25729 17671 8619 4493 -51.2 -47.9

28307 32210 23986 22543 30110 22753 52425 19068 13360 17592 -29.9 31.7

6964 16226 5995 6173 5601 7432 12785 7936 5993 9302 -24.5 55.2

867876 1043000 1235883 704454 707885 806805 935504 757917 632026 986881 -16.6 56.1

235406 300982 326495 277926 275350 310121 282133 231674 203262 252619 -12.3 24.3

527461 657410 826695 363664 375432 424909 565189 456120 366876 637367 -19.6 73.7

105009 84608 82693 62863 57103 71776 88182 70123 61888 96895 -11.7 56.6

867876 1043000 1235883 704454 707885 806805 935504 757917 632026 986881 -16.6 56.1

750084 926416 1117958 630514 632097 695903 850422 696457 586358 897983 -15.8 53.1

80403 70872 62955 46260 40306 66157 42551 33621 21848 36990 -35.0 69.3

37389 45712 54968 27680 35482 44745 42532 27838 23820 51908 -14.4 117.9
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